NOV. 7 BALLOT PROPOSITIONS
ISD BOND/VATRE DEBT/TAX AMOUNTS

Abernathy ISD Hale, Lubbock $9,250,000
Aldine ISD Harris $1,810,156,143
Aquilla ISD Hill $11,400,000
Azle ISD Parker, Tarrant, Wise $151,500,000
Bandera ISD Bandera $40,000,000
Barbers Hill ISD *VATRE* Chambers

Beaumont ISD *VATRE* Jefferson

Bellville ISD Bond + *VATRE* Austin $52,500,000
Birdville ISD *VATRE* Tarrant

Booker ISD Lipscomb $5,000,000
Bowie ISD Montague $65,800,000
Brackett ISD Kinney $49,000,000
Bridgeport ISD Wise $145,000,000
Brownsville ISD *VATRE* Cameron

Canton ISD Van Zandt $114,700,000
Canyon ISD *VATRE* Randall

Cedar Hill ISD *VATRE* Dallas

Chapel Hill ISD(b) Titus $9,300,000
Clear Creek ISD Bond + *VATRE* Galveston, Harris $302,000,000
Cleveland ISD Liberty, San Jacinto, Montgom $125,000,000
College Station ISD Brazos $350,865,000
Comanche ISD Comanche, Mills $36,700,000
Como-Pickton CISD Hopkins, Wood $29,580,000
Conroe ISD Montgomery $1,995,777,000
Crosby ISD Harris $85,000,000
Dawson ISD Hill, Navarro $13,300,000
Decatur ISD Wise $68,061,275
Devine ISD Bond + *VATRE* Medina, Frio $11,255,000
Dimmitt ISD *VATRE* Castro

Duncanville ISD Dallas $170,000,000
Eagle Mountain-Saginaw ISD Tarrant $659,100,000
Ector County ISD Ector $436,109,000
Forney ISD *VATRE* Kaufman

Fort Bend ISD *VATRE* Fort Bend

Friendswood ISD *VATRE* Brazoria, Galveston

Gainesville ISD Cooke $93,760,000
GonzalesISD Caldwell, Gonzales $95,080,000
Goose Creek CISD Harris, Chambers $386,310,000
Graford ISD Jack, Palo Pinto $85,250,000

Granbury ISD Bond + *VATRE* Hood, Johnson, Parker, Somel $151,725,000
Grandview-Hopkins ISD *VATRE* Gray

Greenville ISD Hunt $189,000,000
Greenwood ISD Midland $285,770,000
Happy ISD *VATRE* Armstrong, Randall, Swisher

HEB ISD Tarrant $997,300,000
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Huffman ISD

Jim Ned CISD

Joshua ISD

Katy ISD Bond + *VATRE*
Lago Vista ISD *VATRE*
Lake Travis ISD

Lamar CISD

Lancaster ISD *VATRE*
Lewisville ISD Bond + *VATRE*
Lexington ISD

Lindale ISD *VATRE*
Lockhart ISD *VATRE*
Longview ISD

Mart ISD

Merkel ISD

Miami ISD *VATRE*
Midland ISD

Midway ISD *VATRE*
Nazareth ISD *VATRE*
New Braunfels ISD *VATRE*
New Diana ISD *VATRE*
Orangefield ISD
Panhandle ISD

Pearland ISD *VATRE*
Pflugerville ISD *VATRE*
Pine Tree ISD

Poolville ISD

Prosper ISD

Rains ISD *VATRE*
Round Rock ISD *VATRE*
Sabine Pass ISD *VATRE*
Santo ISD

Silsbee ISD

Springtown ISD

Stafford MSD *VATRE*
Sunray Collegiate ISD *VATRE*
Tuloso-Midway ISD
Utopia ISD

Waelder ISD

Whitehouse ISD *VATRE*
Wylie ISD
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$91,834,037
$28,342,491
$107,140,000
$840,630,342

$143,093,994
$15,000,000

$1,229,620,000
$51,000,000

$359,715,000
$50,000,000
$27,000,000

$1,415,400,000

$42,900,000
$19,200,000

$55,000,000
$45,000,000
$2,807,000,000

$27,000,000
$84,500,000
$120,780,000

$164,625,000
$58,000,000
$6,926,000

$298,145,000
$17,118,400,282



